
Training Center Address Primary Contact Phone E-mail 1
Arizona Sailing Foundation P.O Box 2966 Tempe, 

AZ 85280

Rob Gibbs (602) 757-2012 robdasailor@gmail.com

Best Boat Club 2301 SE 17th St. Ft. 

Lauderdale, FL

Jimi Batchelor (954) 523-0033 jimi@bestboatclub.com

Bourne Community Boating P.O. Box 3157 Bourne, 

MA 02532

Amy Wright (508) 566-7314 amy@bournecommunityboating.org

California Maritime Academy 200 Maritime 

Academy Dr.   Vellajo, 

CA 94590

Charlie Arms (707) 654-1257 carms@csum.edu

Camp Sea Gull/Camp Seafarer 2744 Seafarer Rd 

Arapahoe, NC 28510

Paul Kennedy (252) 249-1212 paul.kennedy@seagull-seafarer.org

Chicago Park District (Judd Goldman Sailing) 1363 S Linn White Dr. 

Chicago, IL 60605

Joey Harris (312) 745-0004 joseph.harris@chicagoparkdistrict.com

Chicago Yacht Club 400 E Monroe 

Chicago, IL 60603

(312) 861-7777

Confident Captain/Ocean Pros 344 Aquidneck Ave. 

Middletown, RI 02842

Kent Dresser (401) 849-1257 kent@confidentcaptain.com

Community Boating NB 1641 Padanaram Ave 

New Bedford, MA 

02740

Ric Rheaume (508) 992-6219 rrheaume@communityboating.org

Courageous Sailing Pier 4 Charlestown 

Navy Yard 

Charlestown, MA 

02129

Jake Denney (617) 242-3821 jake@courageoussailing.org

Downtown Sailing Center 1425 Key Highway 

Baltimore, MD 21230

Lynn Handy (410) 727-0722 lynn@downtownsailing.org

Duxbury Bay Maritime School 457 Washington St 

Duxbury, MA 02332

Mark Engelsman (781) 934-7555 marke@dbms.org

Eastport Yacht Club 317 First St, Annapolis, 

MD 21403

Holly O'Hare 619-743-4588 holliso@obyc.org

Edison Sailing Center 13001 Cleveland Ave 

N. Fort Myers, FL 

33903

Stephanie Webb (239) 454 5114 rpsc1983@aol.com

Gateway Community Boating Center 505A Bradford Ave 

Kemah, TX 77565

Lucy Newman (281) 334-8995 lucy@southcoastsailing.com

Maine Maritime Academy 1 Pleasant St Castine, 

ME 04420

Cullen Teel (207) 326-2377 cullen.teel@mma.edu

Mariner Sailing School P.O. Box 7093 

Alexandria, VA 22307

George Stevens (703) 768-0018 george.stevens@wdn.com

NC Boat Rentals 606 W. West St, Suite 

202 Southport, NC 

28461

Kevin Hennessey (910) 279-2355 info@ncboatrentals.com

New England Science & Sailing 70 Water St 

Stonington, CT 06378

Mark Zagol (860) 535-9362 mzagol@nessf.org

Orange Coast College School of Sailing & 

Seamanship

1801 W. Coast 

Highway Newport 

Beach, CA 92663

Mette Segerblom (949) 645-9412 mettes@occsailing.org

Premier Sailing P.O Box 779 Irvington, 

VA 22480

Arabella Denvir (804) 438-9300 info@premiersailing.com

Rochester Yacht Club 5555 Saint Paul Blvd 

Rochester, NY 14617

Jimmy Carminati (585) 314-9760 jimmy@rochesteryc.com

Safe Waters Maritime Training 33 Cager Place 

Huntington, NY

Robert Asma (631) 935-2969 rob@safewatersli.com

Sail Dallas (Texas Powerboating) Matt Meadows info@saildallas.com

Sail Newport 60 Fort Adams Dr 

Newport, RI 02840

Kim Hapgood (401) 846-1983 kim.hapgood@sailnewport.org

Sail Sheboygan P.O Box 649 

Sheboygan, WI

Matt Wierzbach mattw@seasheboygan.org

San Diego Yacht Club 1011 Anchorage Ln 

San Diego, CA 92106

John Fretwell (619) 221-8400 juniors@sdyc.org

Seawanhaka Corinthian Yacht Club 314 Yacht Club Rd. 

Oyster Bay, NY 11771

Istvan Kopar (516) 922-6200 ikopar@seawanhaka.org
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SUNY Maritime College 6 Pennyfield Ave, 

McMurray Hall Bronx, 

NY 10456

Rob Crafa (718) 409-7460 rcrafa@sunymaritime.edu

Texas A&M University at Galveston 200 Seawolf Parkway, 

Bldg 3003 Galveston, 

TX 77553

Frank Rivera/Allan Post (409) 740-4477 posta@tamug.edu

The WaterFront Center 1 West End Ave Oyster 

Bay, NY 11771

David Waldo (516) 922-7245 dwaldo@thewaterfrontcenter.org

University of South Florida St. Petersburg USF SP 140 th Ave S 

COQ 108 St. 

Petersburg, FL 33701

Zac Oppenheim (727) 873-4597 zpo@usfsp.edu
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